Calendrier des messes 3™ tvimestre 2024 - Pancisse St Michel du Val d' Onne
ARout

Juillet

Septembre

12°TO | 13°TO

14°TO

15°TO| 16°TO

17°TO

18°TO

19°TO

Assompt

20°TO

21°TO

22°TO

23°TO

24°TO

25°TO

St Michel

22-23 29-30

6-7

13-14 | 20-21

27-28

3-4

10-11

14-15

17-18

24-25

31-1

7-8

14-15

21-22

28-29

ETAIN-LATAYE

14h30

14h30

14h30

ETAIN-Eglise

10h30 | 10h30

10h30

10h30 | 10h30

10h30

10h30

10h30

10h30

10h30

10h30

10h30

Diocése

10h30

10h30

ROUVRES

17h30

en féte

WARCQ

LANHERES

18h30

BUZY-DARMONT

18h00

SAINT-JEAN

18h30

PARFONDRUPT

BOINVILLE

HERMEVILLE

18h00

MORANVILLE

GRIMAUCOURT

9h00

EIX

MOULAINVILLE

18h30

CHATILLON

18h30

RONVAUX

18h30

WATRONVILLE

FOAMEIX-ORNEL

AMEL

FROMEZEY

GINCREY

MORGEMOULIN

9h00

SENON

DIEPPE

9h00

DAMLOUP

18h30

10h30

MOGEVILLE

MAUCOURT

VAUX

ORNES

11h00

BEZONVAUX

9h00




